



Repair Estimate

Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #05-14 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721
Mobile: (65) 8263 6295 Email: thiamhenghuat@gmail.com

Make/Model: TOYOTA SIENTA
Engine/Chassis No.: NSP1707219433
Date of accident: 17.02.23
Damaged area: O/S

Date: 04/03/2023
Claim Type: TP
VRN: SDP1236Z

Not Authorised
L1 Sing B 2400h
Mercury After Repair
4 days



List Items				
S/N	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Rear fender protector o/s <i>322.90</i>	<i>1</i>	\$ 371.45	\$ 371.45
2	Rear sliding door o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 1,555.30	\$ 1,555.30
3	Rear sliding door center hinge o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 374.45	\$ 374.45
4	Rear sliding door center rail cover o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 581.90	\$ 581.90
5	Rear sliding door cushion stopper o/s	<i>2</i>	\$ 126.00	\$ 252.00
6	Rear sliding door frame garnish front o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 274.70	\$ 274.70
7	Rear sliding door frame garnish rear o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 274.45	\$ 274.45
8	Rear sliding door glass channel o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 172.45	\$ 172.45
9	Rear sliding door inner seal cover o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 78.85	\$ 78.85
10	Rear sliding door lower roller o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 289.90	\$ 289.90
11	Rear sliding door mechanism lock o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 581.10	\$ 581.10
12	Rear sliding door motor unit o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 972.40	\$ 972.40
13	Rear sliding door outer moulding o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 174.40	\$ 174.40
14	Rear sliding door protector o/s <i>215</i>	<i>1</i>	\$ 561.60	\$ 561.60
15	Rear sliding door rubber guide stopper o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 58.40	\$ 58.40
16	Rear sliding door inner trim board o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 534.65	\$ 534.65
17	Rear sliding door window regulator motor o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 386.75	\$ 386.75
18	Rear sliding door window regulator o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 288.95	\$ 288.95
19	Rear fender o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00
20	Rear fender inner shield o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 163.45	\$ 163.45
21	Rear fender glass moulding o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 63.90	\$ 63.90
22	Rear bumper	<i>1</i>	\$ 813.65	\$ 813.65
23	Rear bumper retainer	<i>2</i>	\$ 152.80	\$ 305.60
24	Rocker panel o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 890.00	\$ 890.00
25	Rear shock absorber o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 432.90	\$ 432.90
26	Rear shock absorber stopper o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 38.50	\$ 38.50
27	Rear wheel hub o/s	<i>1</i>	\$ 315.00	\$ 315.00
28	Taillamp o/s <i>430.20</i>	<i>1</i>	\$ 547.00	\$ 547.00
Subtotal				\$ 12,473.70
List discount				25.00%
Total				\$ 9,355.28

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Repair Estimate

Special nett items				
No.	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Rear bumper clips	12	\$ 5.50	\$ 66.00
2	Rear bumper side cover clips	10	\$ 5.50	\$ 55.00
3	Rear sliding door outer moulding clips o/s	10	\$ 5.50	\$ 55.00
4	Rear fender protector clips o/s	6	\$ 5.50	\$ 33.00
5	Rear fender inner shield clips o/s	8	\$ 5.50	\$ 44.00
6	Rear sliding door inner trim board clips o/s	10	\$ 5.50	\$ 55.00
7	Rocker panel sealant o/s	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
8	Rear alloy wheel o/s	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
9	Rear tyre o/s	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
10	Sundries	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
Total				\$ 1,088.00

Labour			
No.	Description	Work unit	Amount
1	To dismantle / renew accident damaged portion. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	7	\$ 1,400.00
2	To disconnect rear wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including taillamp lightings.	0.25	\$ 50.00
3	To remove and refit o/s sliding door components for replacement, check alignment.	0.5	\$ 100.00
4	To remove and refit o/s rear tyre to replace o/s rear rim. To perform tyre balancing.	0.25	\$ 50.00
5	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to affected area / panel.	6	\$ 1,200.00
6	To rust proof all affected portions after repair.	0.5	\$ 100.00
7	To remove and refit o/s rear undercarriage for replacement of parts.	1	\$ 200.00
8	To conduct computerized wheel alignment.	0.5	\$ 100.00
Total labour			\$ 3,200.00

Estimate Grand Total	\$ 13,643.28
----------------------	--------------